Ma 6	1441) 5		5	1 2	0	0			-			p-riq.		Pri	int Fo				
(N)	X (" (c			ICATIO	tate of Ne N OF ASE t to NJAC	BESTOS	ABATE		Т	5 E K		C	E		<u> </u>					
Date of Notification (1) 6/28/17					of Building			r (2)	3	1		JUN	3	0.5	017					
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street Address 125 Jackson ave								EST	08	400	ITEC	N. 8.				
X EPA	X Initial		-		ackson ate, Zip C				1	<u>.</u>	ASBESTOS CONTROL & LICENSING									
X DOL	Amendmen			3.5	Plainfie		07080													
DOH DCA	justification)				of Contact WIGGIN					-6	elephon	e Num	ber							
Name of Facility Where A	hatament is Takir	a Place /	2)	FAC	ILITY INF	ORMAT	ION	T		4)					-					
		ig Place (3)					T yp	e of Facility (School (K-1											
Street Address 125 JACKSON AVE									Subchapter Other (i.e. p	8 (Ot	her thar & com	n K-12 mercia) I build	dings,	home	es,				
City (5) SOUTH PLAINFIEL	.D							Squ N/A	are Feet		of Floor	s		ldg. A	ge					
Agencies Notified Agencies Notified Agencies Notified Agencies Notified Agencies Notified Agencies Notified Initial Amended Amendment # Emergency (includir justification) Cancellation Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place ADMINISTRATION BUILDING Street Address 125 JACKSON AVE City (5) SOUTH PLAINFIELD County (6) MIDDLESEX Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (OMEGA ENVIROMENT SERVICES, INC Street Address 208 HUYLER STREET City, State, Zip Code SOUTH HACKENSACK, NJ 07606 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm GEISER FAJARDO Start Date (10) 7/10/17 Cocupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only of Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facil Other — Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) Yes COMPRESSOR ROOM MEN ROOM IN BASMENT Name of Registered Waste Hauler TRI STATE TRANSFER / YIMI BROTHER City, State				County (STATE	Code (7) USE ONLY	,			rent Use (Pri	or if)e	ing der	nolish	ed)							
			ASCN 0012				ne of Abatement Contrac or (9)													
	ET						Street 89 F		ess IKLIN ST				edilira zeca							
[]	ACK NI 0760	8							Zip Code ON NJ 07	E24										
DOL				Telepho	ne No.		Teleph			524	Licer	nse No								
	nd Cor		24-8135		200		5144 SHA Monitor		012	74										
7/10/17		7/14/1	7	inbierion	Date (11)		40.000000000000000000000000000000000000		ATEMENT	LLC	;									
Parties .		9.5		Street Address											- 15-0					
- Aparomont Chomic	ted During Entire ed Outside of Norn	Period of A nal Facility	Abaten Hours	nent			89 FRANKLIN ST City, State, Zip Code PATERSON NJ, 0752-1													
Scope of Work (Check All	That Apply)						PAI	EKS	ON NJ, U	521										
≥3 sf or ≥3 If		×	Renova Pemolit				×	GI No	ull Containme ini-Enclosure lovebag Proc on-Exempted	edu e					e					
			Locati				.×	W	ap & a	7					ement					
Asbestos-Containing N <u>TO BE ABA</u> In Facilit	Material (ACM) TED	Use Ma	lormal d Sole intenar odial S (12)	ly by nce/		tos Cont thermal surfac		lateria insul T, or			Amount (Specify 3F or LF)		Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure				
		Yes	No	N/A				٧.							ate	G.				
		X			PIPE IN		0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000			10LF		Х								
MEN ROOM IN I	BASMENT		X		F	PIPE IN	ISULA.	TION	1.1		10FL		X							
														-						
		OTHER	Н	JDEP W auler ID 9551	77.7	Cubic of Was				Name of Regi tered Landfill MINERVA ENTERPRISES										
City, State 1199 RANDALL AVE	BRONX NY					(6/1/202	al Date		City, State		/A RD	WA'	YNE	SBR	UG	RD				
Completed by VICTOR ESPIRITU		Title PRO	JECT	Signature T MANGER						NEF VA RD WAYNESBRUG RD Date 06/28/17										

M 0#24403137300

Print Form

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

D. 1. (1) (15 1) (1)											mi				125				
Date of Notification (1) 06/26/17	Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Union School BOE							The same of the sa	JUN	30	วก	17							
Agencies Notified	Type Notification	-	-	200000000000000000000000000000000000000	Street Address							0017	61.	2.0	1.7				
□ -s.	<u></u> -				forris A	venue				-	Ĺ	der a considerar sociologica	er engligeren m.						
EPA DEP DOL	X Initial Amended	Amended City, State, Zip Code										ESTO			201				
× DOL	Amendment			Union	34	*		ENS	ING										
ĬX DOH	Emergency justification)	ncy (including ion) Name of Contact										T elephone Number							
DOH DCA	Cancellation			Barry	Loesse	I													
		VI	-		ILITY INF		ON			•				_					
Name of Facility Where A		g Place (3	3)					Ту	oe of Facility	(4)				7					
FRANKLIN SCHOO)L							×	School (K-	12)									
Street Address									Subchapter	8 (0	her than K	-12)	. 12						
1550 LINDY TERRA	ACE								Other (i.e. petc.)	private	& comme	rcial bui	ldings	, hom	es,				
City (5)								Sq	uare Feet	#	of Floors		Bldg. /	Age					
Union								N/	A	N	/A		N/A	milkedall					
County (6)					Code (7)			Cu	rrent Use (Pri	or if b	ing demol	lished)							
Union				(STATE)	USE ONLY)	-	Sc	chool										
Name of Monitoring Firm		Owner (8)		ASCN	ЛNo.		Name	of A	batement Cor	ntract	r (9)								
Omega Enviroment	Services, inc			0012	20		EHV	/ AE	BATEMEN	T LL)								
Street Address							Street	Add	ress										
208 HUYLER STRE	ET						89 fr	ank	lin St										
City, State, Zip Code				City, S	tate,	Zip Code													
South Hackensack,			Paterson NJ 07524																
Project Manager for Monit	Telepho			Teleph			ALCOHOLD STATE	License	No.										
Geiser Fajardo		201-72	24-8135	5	973-	333	-5144		01274										
Start Date (10)				mpletion l	Date (11)		Name	of O	SHA Monitor										
7/6/17		7/21/1					EHW ABATEMENT LLC												
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Chec	k Only Or	e)				Street						2.5.5						
X Facility Closed/Vacat	ted During Entire F	Period of A	bater	ment			89 F	ranl	klin St										
Abatement Performe Other – Describe:	d Outside of Norm	nal Facility	Hour	,,															
						_	Pate	rso	n NJ, 0752	4									
Scope of Work (Check All	That Apply)										1,445								
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		The second secon	enova				-		ull Containme		h Negative	Pressu	ıre						
× ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			emoli	tion			-		Mini-Enclosure Blovebag Prod										
							×		Ion-Exempted			able Pro	cedu	e					
		Is	Locat	ion									Abatement						
Location	of	1	lorma	lly		Des	cription	of					Туре						
Asbestos-Containing N			d Sole ntena		Asbes	tos Conta	ining M	later	ial (ACM)		Amount			ш	_				
TO BE ABA			odial :	Staff?	(i.e.	thermal s	systems ing, VA	ins	ulation,		Specify F or LF)	Ren	Re	ncal	incl				
(13)	z		(12)			other m					r or Lr)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure				
		Yes	No	N/A								<u>a</u>		ate	ē				
MEDIA CEN	ITED			1			AOTIO						-						
		+	X	-			ASTIC				500SF	X	-						
ROOM 1			X				VAT				50 SF	X	_						
ROOM 2	!1		X				VAT			7	50 SF	X							
Name of Registered Waste			20	JDEP W		Cubic Y			Name of I	Regis	ered Land	fill							
TRI STATE TRANSF	ER / YIMI BRO	THER		lauler ID 9551	140.	of Wast	le		Minerva	a EN	[ERPRI	SES							
City, State		211				Disposa	al Date		City, State	е									
1199 Randall Ave Bro	onx NY					TBD					RD Wa	ynesb	rug C	Н					
Completed by		Title				Sig	nature	1/1	_ 1	1		Date							
Victor Espiritu		Proje	ct Ma	anger		1	1/1	H.	NWI.	MAI	(d)	06/26/	17						
		-	-202	1000			0	, ,	- 0	71									

no 241	10			St	tate of Ne	w Jerse		MEN.	r	Enterprise of the Control of the Con) <u>E</u>	C E		₩Pr	int F				
					to NJAC				22	Appropriate	A Commence of the Commence of	11N 3	Λ	2017					
Date of Notification (1) 06/26/17					of Building School		Operator	(2)			and the second	JUN J	U	CULL					
	Notification			Street A						+-	ASBE	STOS	CO	NTH	JL 8				
X EPA X I	nitial				Morris Av					-		LICE	<u>NSII</u>	4G	and the second second				
	Amended Amendment #	<i>‡</i>																	
	Emergency (i		-	125000000000000000000000000000000000000	NJ, 070	J03 ———				T- 2	lanhona N	lumbar		1111-1-1-1					
	ustification) Cancellation				Loessel						elephone Number								
					ILITY INF		ION												
Name of Facility Where Abatem	ent is Taking	Place (3)					Тур	e of Facility (4)									
CONNECTICUT FARM Street Address								×	School (K-1			40)							
875 STUYVESANT AVE								Н	Subchapter Other (i.e. p				dings	, home	es,				
City (5)								Sau	etc.) are Feet	T # 0	of Floors	TE	Bldg.	Age					
Union								N/A			/A		V/A	3-					
County (6)					Code (7)	1			ent Use (Prid	or if I e	ing demo	lished)							
Union									nool										
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired to Omega Environment Servi	6	0012				lame of Abatement Contractor (9) EHW ABATEMENT LLC													
Street Address	10012	Street Address																	
208 HUYLER STREET			89 fr																
City, State, Zip Code		City, S	tate,	Zip Code															
South Hackensack, NJ, 0				NJ 07524															
Project Manager for Monitoring F Geiser Fajardo		Telepho	ne No. 24-8135		Teleph				License 01274										
Start Date (10)									5144 HA Monitor		01274								
7/10/17	10.00	7/21/1		ipiotion	Dato ()				ATEMENT	LLS	;								
Occupancy Status During Abate	ment (Check	Only Or	ne)				Street	Addre	ess			-							
× Facility Closed/Vacated Du	ring Entire Pe	eriod of	Abatem	nent			89 F												
Abatement Performed Outs Other – Describe:	ide of Norma	al Facility	/ Hours				12 12 2 A 2 A 1 A 1 A 1 A 1		Zip Code	4									
Scope of Work (Check All That A	(vlaak						Pale	ISON	NJ, 07524	4			- S- LC-						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf × ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	,,,,,		Renova Demolit				×	M	ull Containme ini-Enclosure lovebag Proc	edui e									
		Ι					<u> </u>	1 No	on-Exempted	(^) ; r	na Non-Fri	able Pro		re ement					
Location of			Locati Normal			Do	scription	o f						уре					
Asbestos-Containing Materia	I (ACM)		d Sole			tos Con	taining M	1ateria	al (ACM)		Amount			ш	m				
TO BE ABATED In Facility		5000000	todial S		(i.e.		systems cing, VA		lation,		Specify F or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	nclo				
(13)			(12)				niscellan)			lova	pair	sula	Enclosure				
		Yes	No	N/A										te					
COMPUTER ROO	M		Χ			VAT	& MAS	STIC			500SF	Х							
Name of Registered Waste Haule	er		N	JDEP W	/aste	Cubic	Yards		Name of F	Reals	ered Land	fill							
TRI STATE TRANSFER /		THER	Н	auler ID	0707	of Wa			Minerva	8428									
City, State	51.10		19	9551		N/A Dispos	eal Data												
Dity, State I 199 Randall Ave Bronx N	Υ					TBD	sal Date	9	City, State 900 Min		RD Wa	vnesbi	ua (ЭН					
Completed by		Title					Signature	1	-			Date	9 '	32.5	175.4				
/ictor Espiritu		Proie	ct Ma	nger		15	W	on	wh.	1		06/26/	17						

CK 1048

State of NJ

	estos	Abatement	-	F	@ F I	7.77	F	r	1							
Paragon Job#	Paragon Job# (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60							1 15	CE	\mathbb{W}	B					
					31											
Date of Notification (1)	TINE	me of Build	ling Owner	r/Operator (2)					UN 3 n	201	7					
0 6 / 2 8 / 1 7							14	1.	1014 27.11	201		Secrement	1			
Agencies Notified Type Notificati		Gateway E eet Addres					-		-		and the second second		+			
☐ EPA ►	1100							ASBE	STOS CO LICENS	JNHF IMB	IUL 8	4				
DEP Initial Amendr	1 1 -	250 Memo					7,05.00			13.01						
DOL Amendment #		y, State, Zi														
		Camden,			- 5 - 500			Tolopho	ne Number		(mar)	-				
DOH Emergency justification)	Na Na	me of Cont	act					relepho	ne Muniber							
DCA Cancella	ition	Chris Cor	ndon				_									
			FACIL	ITY INFORM	ATION											
Name of facility where abatement is	taking play	20 (3)					Type o	Facility	(4)							
Name of facility where abatement is	s taking plac	Je (3)					L		ol (K - 12)							
Former Garage] Subc	hapter 8 (O	ther th	an K-	12)				
Street Address									(Private/C		cial					
1210 F							Cauc	Feet :	# of Floor		Bld	g. Ag	Θ.			
1210 Federal Ave.	Coun	(C)			0	nty Code (7)	6,350	The state of the s	01	5	100	9.7.9				
City (5)	Coun	.y (o)			55.00	te use only)		-		dem		d)				
Camden	Cam	Camden				,,	Cont. A 200 March 1980	rre it Use (Prior if being demolished) cant Building								
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by			Name of Abatement (-											
Langan Engineering			Paragon Contract	ing, Ind												
Street Address		_				Street Address	0,									
300 Kimball Dr. 4th Floor						590 River Rd.										
City, State, Zip Code					_	City, State, Zip Code	- 400 - 100	STATE OF STREET								
Parsippany, NJ 07054						Clifton, NJ 0701	4									
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	1	Pho	ne Numbe	er		Telephone Number			License	Numb	er					
Lancan		07	3-560-490	00		<u>(973) 614-1600</u>			00748							
Langan Scheduled Start Date (10)	ISched	Completio			_	Name of OSHA Monit										
		FV.	•	•		Paragon Contract	ting, In	;. 								
07/10/2017		/2017			-	Street Address										
Occupancy Status During Abateme						590 River Rd.										
Facility closed/vacated during Abatement performed outside						City, State, Zip Code										
Describe:						Clifton, NJ 0701	7014									
Other-Describe:					_	Ciliton, NJ 0701	4				_					
Scope of Work (check all that appl	7077															
□ Demolition □	Renovatio	n				Full Containment w/neg			Glove	•						
\boxtimes >3 sf or >3 lf	≥160 sf or	≥260 If			Ш	Mini-enclosure	M	Non-Exe	empted (")	Non-f		proce	aure			
Location of		normally u								e	R	E n	E			
asbestos-containing material to be	staff(12)	nance/cust	Oulai			asbestos-containing		Amount (Specify		m	р	С	n			
abated in facility (13)	Yes	No	N/A	material	(ACIVI)			LF)	,	o v	i	a p	Ľ			
5, 5, 35	100	INO	I IVA							е	r	P				
Exterior East Side				Window C	aulkii	ng	10	LF			닏	부	H			
							_			븯	닏	ᆜ	님			
						AND THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON				부	닏	닏	H			
										ᆜ	ᆜ	브	뷰			
Registered Waste Hauler	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	EP Hauler I		ubic Yards of	Waste	Name of Registered GROWS/Tullyto										
Paragon Contracting, Inc.	221		Disposal D	l cyds Date		City, State) VV 11	Inches Interes			-					
City, State Clifton, NJ 07014			TBD			Tullytown, PA										
Completed by (Print or Type)	Title			Signature		77		-	Date							
Goran Lazevski	Presider	it				a de			06/28	/2017						

EDS17-093

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

	_
Page :	of 1
I ago .	OLI

		(P	ursuan	t to NJAC	8:60 a	nd 12:12	0)	Cl	neel	#28	54_					
Date of Notification (1) 6-21-2017				of Building wood Cl				ct	100) _r	E ((2 [\mathbb{V}		
Agencies Notified Type Notification X EPA Initial				Address Charlotte	To Thister of Spine is		JU	IN 3	0 2	2017						
DEP X DOL Amended Amendment # Emergency (ii justification) Cancellation		_ [Engle Name o	ate, Zip Co wood Cli of Contact Bolognii	ffs, N	IJ 07632	2	->		AS	DEC	TO0	001	I TO A	L &	
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking	Place (3)	FAC	ILITY INFO	ORMA'	TION	Tyr	o of Engility /	(A)			-		-		
North Cliff School	riace ()					×	e of Facility (School (K-1								
Street Address 700 Floyd Street							Ē	Subchapter Other (i.e. p	8 (C				dings	, home	∋s,	
City (5) Englewood Cliffs								uare Feet ,000 +	1	of Floo	ors		Bldg. A	Age		
County (6) Bergen	2			Code (7) USE ONLY)			Sc	rent Use (Prid hool			emolis	hed)				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building O Westchester Environmental	wner (8)		0012	M No. 27				patement Cor p, Inc	ntrac	or (9)						
Street Address 307 North Walnut Street			•			Street 140 l		ess nburg Tpke								
City, State, Zip Code West Chester, PA 19380				740	3											
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Philip Conteh		- 1	Telepho 610-43	one No. 31-7545		Teleph (201)		No.)-9725			ense N 084	lo.				
	Schedule 7-14-20		mpletion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monito GL Group, Inc													
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check	Only Or	ne)			- 1110	Street										
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Pe Abatement Performed Outside of Norma Other – Describe:	eriod of A	Abatem Hours	nent		_	City, S	tate,	Iburg Tpke Zip Code gdale, NJ 0		3						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)						Diooi	111115	gaaio, 140 o								
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	anners and	Renova Remolit				×	N G	ull Containme lini-Enclosure lovebag Proc lon-Exempted	edur	3				e		
Location of		Locati	ally							101101	111100		Abatement Type			
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	d Solel intenar odial S (12)	nce/ Staff?		Description of bs Containing Material (ACM) hermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)					Amount (Specify F or LF)		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure		
Room 11	No X	N/A	С	arpet	, VAT, I	Mas	tic	1	360 \$	SF	X		· ·			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		N	JDEP W	/aste	Cubic	Yards		Name of F	Renie	ered	andfill					
GL Group, Inc		H	auler ID 033034	No.	of Wa			Minerva		egis ered Landfill						
City, State Bloomingdale, NJ		-	Disposal Date City, State TBD Waynesbu							oury, OH						
Completed by Elena Solakov	dent	Signature Closes Steel						Date 6-21-2017								